TP01 Series
Multi-Touch Resistive Touch Screens
with Smooth, Light Operation
4-Wire Analog Resistive Touch Screens
New Product CN-0309
2017-06-16
Rev 2017-06-22
多点触控触摸屏进口电阻触摸屏 多点触控屏选型说明书pdf样本资料 进口触摸屏生产厂家日本NKK开关

Series TP01 4-Wire Multi-Touch Touch Screens
TYPICAL TOUCH SCREEN ORDERING EXAMPLE
Operation
K Light Touch
4TP01
Package Options
No
Code
Touch Screen
Only
B Touch Screen
 & Control Board
C Touch Screen
& IC
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
TP01104A–4K
104A
Type
4 4-Wire Analog
K
Touch Screen with
10.4" Screen
Horizontal Tail Position
4-Wire Analog
Finger or Stylus Input
Screen Size &
Aspect Ratio
104A 10.4”
106W 10.6”
121A 12.1”
121W 12.1”
150A 15.0”
156W 15.6”
190A 19.0”
Note: Aspect Ratio
Code A  =  4:3
 Code W = 16:9
多点触控触摸屏进口电阻触摸屏 多点触控屏选型说明书pdf样本资料 进口触摸屏生产厂家日本NKK开关
NKK代理商中国统一热线 4006-022-002多点触控屏价格查询上海北京 深圳 山东青岛天津湖南株洲shunto@126.com
Series TP014-Wire Multi-Touch Touch Screens
www.nkkswitches.com 5
4-Wire Analog Touch Screens
Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
Terminal Detail
4 Pin
.039” (1.0mm) Pitch
TP01104A-4K 10.4 8.315” x 6.236”
(211.2mm x 158.4mm)
8.465” x 6.394”
(215.0mm x 162.4mm)
8.882” x 6.748”
(225.6mm x 171.4mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP01106W-4K 10.6 9.071” x 5.441”
(230.4mm x 138.2mm)
9.189” x 5.563”
(233.4mm x 141.3mm)
9.756” x 6.094”
(247.8mm x 154.8mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP01121A-4K 12.1 9.677” x 7.256”
(245.8mm x 184.3mm)
9.827” x 7.406”
(249.6mm x 188.1mm)
10.236” x 7.795”
(260.0mm x 198.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP01121W-4K 12.1 10.280” x 6.425”
(261.12mm x 163.2mm)
10.404” x 6.551”
(264.26mm x 166.4mm)
10.827” x 6.929”
(275.0mm x 176.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP01150A-4K 15.0 11.972” x 8.980”
(304.1mm x 228.1mm)
12.130” x 9.138”
(308.1mm x 232.1mm)
12.669” x 9.665”
(321.8mm x 245.5mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP01156W-4K 15.6 13.551” x 7.618”
(344.2mm x 193.5mm)
13.681” x 7.748”
(347.5mm x 196.8mm)
14.276” x 8.433”
(362.6mm x 214.2mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP01190A-4K 19.0 14.815" x 11.850"
(376.3mm x 301.0mm)
15.039” x 12.102”
(382.0mm x 307.4mm)
15.571” x 12.638”

Dim D
Active
Area
Dim E
Viewable
Area
Dim F
Dim G
Center of
Active Area
(Horizontal)
Dim H
Center of
Active Area
(Vertical)
TP01156AW-4 15.6 14.276”
(362.6±0.3mm)
13.681”
(347.5mm)
13.551”